
MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited
383, Lake Gardens, 1" Floor, Kolkata - 700045

Phone : 033-40724051/53.llmail : nrcssls,'i!ryrlil!ry1!!.c9nr. clNNo.u67l20wB20l iPLCl65872

MCSSTA/SURAJ/LOSS 09.09.2021

To
Suraj Products Limited
Vill . Barpali,
P"O" Kesarmal, Rajgangpur,
Dist- Sundargarh
Fin - 770017 (Odisha)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re INTIMA TION REGARDI NG LOSS OF ARE CERTI CATES

As per sEBl,s Notification No. SEBI/LAD - NRO/GN/2015 - 16/013 dated 02.09.2015 vide sub-clause 3 of

clause 3g on the above captioned subject, we would like to inform you that the following share certificates

have been lost reported by the shareholder(s).

sl.
No.

ame of the Share-holder Share Certificate
Nos.

Distinctive. Nos.
From To

No. of
Shares

Folio
No.

1 RAJENDRA DEVSHI MOMAIYAH 17',16701
1849201
2059801
2128401
2197501
2395001
2604301
2680101
2680201
2688801

1 71 6800
1 849300
20s9900
2128500
2197600
2395100
2604400
2680200
2680300
2688900

100
100
100
100
100
'100

100
100
100
100

R0018
34

This is for your information and doing the needful'

Thanking you,

Yours
For Mt

fully,
Share Transfer Agent Limited

Autho signatory

2200
3525
5631
6317
7008
8983
11076
1 1834
11835
11.921



/LVv

AS:T
-_ .'---*:l

I

I
l

(RAfg+l bR4 ,b. fn ornfifyn+A

ENCL:pHoTo copy oF pAN CARD & ADDRESS pRoFFq 3t$,1R.trar4vf}4-uA?_n, vy fu*x1
o- r,uil rn-\ S B a,^J e D,, C-S

S >_tavl_o Lr{ \ }} S ra,
tr 9rn - Ea.".tt-Dt f "^.rJio, ar<rm rn EA cX]

l

/* ppara*
r sHnr6vrfftffi6:^l5AAb E Vsi-,-rt\o *.ffi ,\-Sfr$r 6nffi',#
THE SHARE HOLDER OF YO UR COMPANY HOLDING NO OF
PHYSICAL SHARES. BUTTH IS PHYSICAL SHARE CERTIFICA TE(S) Losr.z4f.r;,ry^E gr or-Nr+r2rre f)^1S A>^r< G<S-

SO KINDLYffi,ID IJSFM{}AES(F UUffircA]IE st{tARE CffinHfrATE{5}..
EY R EG ISIIERED FCEFIIBII (X]ffi AffinvE I[AffiNflilIORM ADffiffi AS TNMJLV
AS POSSIEHIE.

&, anrrnlptrqa ne,nffi
-4 

res.ir{r..,ru li tllqrra,TI-_
THANKI

OYfu?.q

YOUR'S TRU LY,

fr n'o omr t c(d Fs
rff frfrt{6

sfi+ FES
qHfr sffirErt

qI
of the Bank or anY of

Without anY
the signature as per our

its signing

recotds

F,ED

(.

I
i

CONTE

- 9 srp p0ar

'""' :,t* Trrrcler Ar*ar r - .

I
I

{ffi tr ds

' orfr'otft i q-{$6

l*Or

i

i

I

I
I

i

I

I

I

I

I


