MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited

383, Lake Gardens, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700045

Phone: 033-40724051/53, Email: <u>mcssta@rediffmail.com</u>, CINNO.U67120WB2011PLC165872

MCSSTA/SURAJ/LOSS

09.09.2021

To

Suraj Products Limited

Vill: Barpali,

P.O. Kesarmal, Rajgangpur,

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin - 770017 (Odisha)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: INTIMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

As per SEBI's Notification No. SEBI/LAD - NRO/GN/2015 - 16/013 dated 02.09.2015 vide Sub-clause 3 of Clause 39 on the above captioned subject, we would like to inform you that the following share certificates have been lost reported by the shareholder(s).

SI. No.	Name of the Share-holder	Share Certificate Nos.	Distinctive. Nos.		No. of	Folio
			From	То	Shares	No.
4	RAJENDRA DEVSHI MOMAIYAH	2200	1716701	1716800	100	R0018
	KASENDIA BEVOIII III OIII III III	3525	1849201	1849300	100	34
		5631	2059801	2059900	100	
		6317	2128401	2128500	100	
		7008	2197501	2197600	100	
	4,	8983	2395001	2395100	100	
		11076	2604301	2604400	100	
		11834	2680101	2680200	100	
		11835	2680201	2680300	100	
		11921	2688801	2688900	100	

This is for your information and doing the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited

Authorised signatory

FROM: RAJENDRA DEV STAZ MOMAZYA

401/A: SPECTRZIMTONICAK 14

DE: M.F. NOZDYA MARILTZIAKROA

DATE: 28/08/2024 CHASKOPAR (ED) B

R.F.NO: ROO1/834

MOBILENO; 9824 010852

MOS SHARETRANSTERACEURS LIDO,

UNIT: SMRAS PRODUCTS LTD ZEB, LAKE GARDEN, 154 FROOR COROLIND FLOOR KOLKASO - 700029

RESPECTED SIR(S),

SUB: LOST OF PHYSICAL SHARE CERTIFICATE VI PORTE SIGNATURES

I SHRI/SMITRATENDRADEVS HEMOMATONE OF THE SHARE HOLDER OF YOUR COMPANY HOLDING NO OF PHYSICAL SHARES. BUT THIS PHYSICAL SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) LOST. RIPDATE SIGNATURE AND ADARESS

SO KINDLY SEND US PROCESS OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE(S). BY REGISTERED POST TO OUR ABOVE MENTIONED ADDRESS AS EARLY AS POSSIBLE. ENCLOSED PHOTO COPY OF PAN CARD & ADDRESS PROFE THANKING YOU, STEEN ATHREVARIFY CATTON FORM

YOUR'S TRULY, Pro An

IR:AJENDRA.D. MOMAIYAH

ENCL:PHOTO COPY OF PAN CARD & ADDRESS PROFFE SIGNATURE

Savings Bame Alc 5201010 412 22561. Union Bancofindia

यह हस्ताक्षर हमें दिये नमूने से मेल खाता है परन्तु बैंक या उसके किसी हस्ताक्षरकर्ता इसका उत्तरदायी नहीं होगी। Without any responsibility on part of the Bank or any of its signing official, we confirm the signature as per our records

> अधिकारी / प्रबंधक Officer / Manager / Sr. Manager यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया / Union Bank of India (07372)

bions kriango esopos

RECEIVED CONTENTS NOT VERIFIED - 9 SFP 2021

MCS, Share Transfer Ament